APP Torch Base Premier

APP Modified Bitumen Base Sheet

The Right Choice for Low-Slope Roofing Products 800-786-1492 • mulehide.com

APP TORCH BASE PREMIER

An APP modified bitumen roofing membrane base sheet, reinforced with a fiberglass mat, saturated and coated with a polymerized asphaltic compound having exceptional waterproofing and weatherability characteristics. The top and bottom surfaces of APP Torch Base Premier are finished with a poly film.

BASIC USES

APP Torch Base Premier Membrane is designed for application as either a mechanically fastened or heat-welded (torch) applied base or interplay sheet. Applications include new roofing, recover (retrofit) and flashing detail. The system must be installed over an acceptable substrate or as part of a multi-ply system. APP Torch Base Premier Membrane may be used as a base sheet for self-adhered modified bitumen systems. It is not intended to be installed directly to a combustible substrate.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

- Proprietary APP compound with exceptional weathering characteristics
- Puncture and tear resistance
- Superior flexibility and dimensional stability

APP TORCH BASE PREMIER					
Product Code	Description	Thickness	Coverage	Weight	Carton
06MHATB	65' 8" x 39-3/8" (20m x 1m)	2.0mm (80mils)	200 ft ²	90 lbs.	2 Sq. Roll





Rugged • Time-Tested • Weather-Tested

APP Torch Base





Various code approvals are available including: Factory Mutual, Underwriters Laboratories, Miami-Dade, Florida Product Approval, ICC-ESR and Texas Department of Insurance. Contact Mule-Hide Technical Department for specific ratings.

The information herein should not be considered all-inclusive and should always be accompanied by a review of the Mule-Hide specifications and guidelines and good application practices.

This information herein is based upon data and knowledge considered to be true and accurate at the time of printing and is provided for the reader's consideration, investigation and verification. No statement made by anyone may supersede this information, except when done in writing by Mule-Hide Products Co., Inc. Mule-Hide Products Co., Inc. does not warrant any results to be obtained. Statements concerning possible use of Mule-Hide products are made without knowledge of your particular roof and such an application may not be fit for your particular purpose. MULE-HIDE DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, INCLUDING THE IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, except written warranties attached to Mule-Hide products and written warranties signed by an officer of Mule-Hide.

Visit the Mule-Hide website at www.mulehide.com prior to any installation for updated technical specifications and details. Mule-Hide is a U.S. registered trademark. All rights reserved. REV 0 3/22